
2849 BAY SETTLEMENT RD, GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-7305
https://www.adashunjones.com

2849 BAY
SETTLEMENT RD,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-7305

$299,900

You must see to appreciate this edgy/modern custom built walk-out ranch w/spectacular views.
This open concept design is great for entertaining. Features inc: 3 BR, 2.5 baths, 21 ft great rm
w/flr to ceiling brick FP, master suite w/steam shower & WP tub, slate & Brazillian cherry flrs,
Cardosa stone counters, brushed alum cabinets, 3+...

Jody
Shorewest, Realtors

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2880 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Split Bedroom,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1780

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100

Tax Amount: 4372

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18X13 Main

Bedroom 2 15X13 Lower

Bedroom 3 18X16 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11X13 Main

Kitchen 28X19 Main

Living Room 23X17 Lower

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 10X09 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jody Kemppainen Agent Email: jkemppainen@shorewest.com


